
AMERICANA

SEATIN
G

46       AMERICANA

Americana Order Check List:

Coordinating Children's Collegian collection. See page 320.

Specify:
□ 1. Model Number
□ 2. Wood Species - Oak (O) or Maple (M)
□ 3. Wood Finish/Color
□ 4. �Upholstered seat style - horseshoe style available; add $20 list per chair/barstool; add $26 list per bench
□ 5. Fabric Selection - vendor, pattern and color
□ 6. �Optional FRONT LEG casters - add $50 list; specify seat height NOT AVAILABLE on BARSTOOLS
□ 7.�Optional Trim Nails; add $97 list per chair/barstool; add $124 list per bench. Standard trim nail color is 

Antique Brass. Optional Black trim nails available.
□ 8. Optional Rubber Cushion Nylon Glides - no upcharge

Example:
301C 

(model #)
O 

(wood species)
HEN 
(finish)

MOMENTUM 
(fabric vendor)

VOX 
(pattern name)

MYSTIC 
(pattern color)

1. Model Number

2. Wood Species - Oak (O) or Maple (M)

3. Wood Finish/Color Options:
	 Oak
	 BRW	 Brownie	 ECU	 Ecru 
	 CAN	 Canyon	 HEN	 Henna 
	 CIT	 Citron	 HNY	 Honey 
	 DES	 Desert	 NUT	 Nut Brown

	 Maple
	 ALE	 Ale	 FLX	 Flax 
	 AUB	 Auburn	 LGC	 Legacy 
	 AUT	 Autumn	 MCH	 Mocha 
	 BRL	 Barley	 NTO	 Night Owl 
	 BBN	 Bourbon	 PRL	 Praline 
	 BRG	 Brighton	 SAF	 Saffron 
	 BUT	 Butterscotch	 SIE	 Sienna 
	 CIN	 Cinnamon	 TOF	 Toffee 
	 CLA	 Classic	 TRF	 Truffle 
	 EAR	 Earthy	 VEN	 Venetian 
	 ESP	 Espresso	 

	 Color - Add $34 list per item
	 BKD	 Backdrop	 GRV	 Greek Villa 
	 BFX	 Black Fox	 GLF	 Gulf Stream 
	 BWH	 Bright White	 HTB	 Heartthrob 
	 CGP	 Cargo Pants	 NET	 Network Gray 
	 CHT	 Chatroom	 NWH	 Nonchalant White 
	 DSY	 Daisy	 PAR	 Paradise 
	 DRG	 Daring	 QXP	 Quixotic Plum 
	 DYN	 Dynamo	 RBZ	 Relic Bronze 
	 ENG	 Enigma	 SND	 Sandbank 
	 FRR	 French Roast	 STM	 Storm  
	 GBY	 Georgian Bay	 TRC	 Tricorn Black

4. �Upholstered Seat Style - standard with fully upholstered seat. 
Optional horseshoe style with welt cord available; add $19 list 
per chair/barstool; add $26 list per bench.

5. �Fabric Selection - Please supply the following: 
Fabric vendor 
Pattern name 
Pattern color

All COM orders must include the following:
· Vendor's name, pattern name and color
· Sample of the fabric attached to order
· Model numbers of items for fabric application
· �Special application instructions (e.g., all stripes will be applied 
front to back unless specified otherwise)

· Customer and purchase order number

Ship prepaid COM 
material to: 
  Community 
  Attn: COM Dept 
  932 Mill Street 
  Jasper, IN 47546

Application of fabric: 
Railroaded    Up the Roll 

All COM orders will ship at standard lead time from receipt of 
COM except for orders requiring special custom matched  
finishes.

7. �Optional Trim Nails - add $97 per chair/barstool; add $124 
list per bench. Standard trim nail color is Antique Brass.  
Optional Black trim nails are available. Optional Black trim 
nails must be specified when ordering.



➌	Wood Finish/Color Options:
Oak
BRW	 Brownie	 ECU	 Ecru
CAN	 Canyon	 HEN	 Henna
CIT	 Citron	 HNY	 Honey
DES	 Desert	 NUT	 Nut Brown

Maple
ALE	 Ale	 FLX	 Flax
AUB	 Auburn	 LGC	 Legacy
AUT	 Autumn	 MCH	 Mocha
BRL	 Barley	 NTO	 Night Owl
BBN	 Bourbon	 PRL	 Praline
BRG	 Brighton	 SAF	 Saffron
BUT	 Butterscotch	 SIE	 Sienna
CIN	 Cinnamon	 TOF	 Toffee
CLA	 Classic	 TRF	 Truffle
EAR	 Earthy	 VEN	 Venetian
ESP	 Espresso

Color - Add $32 list per item
BKD	 Backdrop	 GRV	 Greek Villa
BFX	 Black Fox	 GLF	 Gulf Stream
BWH	 Bright White	 HTB	 Heartthrob
CGP	 Cargo Pants	 NET	 Network Gray
CHT	 Chatroom	 NWH	 Nonchalant White
DSY	 Daisy	 PAR	 Paradise
DRG	 Daring	 QXP	 Quixotic Plum
DYN	 Dynamo	 RBZ	 Relic Bronze
ENG	 Enigma	 SND	 Sandbank
FRR	 French Roast	 STM	 Storm
GBY	 Georgian Bay	 TRC	 Tricorn Black

➎ �See a selection of graded in fabric manufacturers 
and patterns on pages 13–20. Contact Customer 
Service for additional fabric options.

Specifications
•	 Wood species - Oak or Maple.
•	 Seat is upholstered with 1" high density 

polyurethane foam.
•	 Mortise and tenon construction with corner blocks, 

glue and screws.
•	 Coordinating Children's Collegian collection. See 

page 320.
•	 Standard with rubber cushion metal glides.

To Order, Specify:
➊	Model Number

➋	Wood Species - Oak (O) or Maple (M)

➌	Wood Finish/Color

➍	Upholstered Seat Style - horseshoe style; add $19 list 
per chair/barstool; add $25 list per bench

➎	Fabric Selection - vendor, pattern and color

➏	Optional FRONT LEG Casters - add $48 list; specify seat 
height. NOT AVAILABLE on BARSTOOLS

➐	Optional Trim Nails - add $93 list per chair/barstool. 
Antique Brass standard; optional Black trim nails  
available, specify when ordering

➑	Optional Rubber Cushion Nylon Glides - no upcharge

AMERICANA

Description Model Specifications List Price Per Grade➊

SE
AT

IN
G

AMERICANA       47

All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 21 1/2 23 1/2 33 -35 3/4

Seat 17 1/2 19 1/2 16 1/4-19

Arm 25 1/2-28 3/4

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  3/4 Ctn Wt 40

COL Sq Ft 9 Cu Ft 12

300A All Wood
300C Uph. Seat
•	 optional five star base with 

pneumatic lift - add $65 list
•	 dual black casters available, no 

upcharge - specify when ordering
•	 optional jury base available, 

revolves, tilts, self-centering  
plate - add $161 list

•	 optional jury base does not 
include site installation hardware

$563
$614
$631
$644
$668
$700
$731
$764
$811
$862
$939
$1,033
$821
$870

Swivel

300A
all wood

300C
uph. seat

optional jury 
base

All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 23 3/4 23 34 1/2

Seat 17 3/4 19 1/4 18 1/4

Arm 27 1/2

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  3/4 Ctn Wt 28

COL Sq Ft 9 Cu Ft 12

301A All Wood
301C Uph. Seat
•	 optional front leg casters  

available - add $50 list for set of 
2 casters

•	 coordinating Children's Collegian 
collection - see page 320

$443
$484
$499
$513
$537
$568
$599
$633
$679
$729
$807
$902
$689
$738

Arm

301A
all wood

301C
uph. seat



Description Model Specifications List Price Per Grade➊

SEATIN
G

AMERICANA

Specification information shown at right.48       AMERICANA

All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 29 28 33 -36 3/4

Seat 16 3/4 18 1/4 16 1/4-20

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  3/4 Ctn Wt 38

COL Sq Ft 9 Cu Ft 10

302A All Wood
302C Uph. Seat
•	 optional five star base with 

pneumatic lift - add $65 list
•	 dual black casters available, no 

upcharge - specify when ordering
•	 optional jury base available, 

revolves, tilts, self-centering  
plate - add $161 list

$531
$583
$599
$614
$638
$669
$700
$733
$780
$832
$908
$1,002
$790
$840

Armless

302A
all wood

302C
uph. seat

optional jury 
base

All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 21 1/2 18 1/2 34 1/2

Seat 16 1/4 18 1/4 18

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  3/4 Ctn Wt 20

COL Sq Ft 9 Cu Ft 9

303A All Wood
303C Uph. Seat
•	 optional front leg casters  

available - add $50 list for set of 
2 casters

•	 coordinating Children's Collegian 
collection - see page 320

$334
$374
$388
$401
$425
$457
$488
$521
$568
$618
$697
$790
$577
$627

Armless

303A
all wood

303C
uph. seat

All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 21 18 3/4 43 1/2

Seat 17 18 3/4 30 3/4

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  3/4 Ctn Wt 30

COL Sq Ft 9 Cu Ft 13

307A All Wood
307C Uph. Seat
•	 43 1/2" back height
•	 casters not available
•	 standard with brass scuff plate, 

also available in polished 
aluminum or matte black

$470
$509
$523
$538
$563
$594
$624
$658
$704
$754
$833
$927
$714
$764

Barstool 43" H

307A
all wood

307C
uph. seat



➌	Wood Finish/Color Options:
Oak
BRW	 Brownie	 ECU	 Ecru
CAN	 Canyon	 HEN	 Henna
CIT	 Citron	 HNY	 Honey
DES	 Desert	 NUT	 Nut Brown

Maple
ALE	 Ale	 FLX	 Flax
AUB	 Auburn	 LGC	 Legacy
AUT	 Autumn	 MCH	 Mocha
BRL	 Barley	 NTO	 Night Owl
BBN	 Bourbon	 PRL	 Praline
BRG	 Brighton	 SAF	 Saffron
BUT	 Butterscotch	 SIE	 Sienna
CIN	 Cinnamon	 TOF	 Toffee
CLA	 Classic	 TRF	 Truffle
EAR	 Earthy	 VEN	 Venetian
ESP	 Espresso

Color - Add $32 list per item
BKD	 Backdrop	 GRV	 Greek Villa
BFX	 Black Fox	 GLF	 Gulf Stream
BWH	 Bright White	 HTB	 Heartthrob
CGP	 Cargo Pants	 NET	 Network Gray
CHT	 Chatroom	 NWH	 Nonchalant White
DSY	 Daisy	 PAR	 Paradise
DRG	 Daring	 QXP	 Quixotic Plum
DYN	 Dynamo	 RBZ	 Relic Bronze
ENG	 Enigma	 SND	 Sandbank
FRR	 French Roast	 STM	 Storm
GBY	 Georgian Bay	 TRC	 Tricorn Black

➎ �See a selection of graded in fabric manufacturers 
and patterns on pages 13–20. Contact Customer 
Service for additional fabric options.

Specifications
•	 Wood species - Oak or Maple.
•	 Seat is upholstered with 1" high density 

polyurethane foam.
•	 Mortise and tenon construction with corner blocks, 

glue and screws.
•	 Coordinating Children's Collegian collection. See 

page 320.
•	 Standard with rubber cushion metal glides.

To Order, Specify:
➊	Model Number

➋	Wood Species - Oak (O) or Maple (M)

➌	Wood Finish/Color

➍	Upholstered Seat Style - horseshoe style; add $19 list 
per chair/barstool; add $25 list per bench

➎	Fabric Selection - vendor, pattern and color

➏	Optional FRONT LEG casters - add $48 list; specify seat 
height. NOT AVAILABLE on BARSTOOLS

➐	Optional Trim Nails - add $93 list per chair/barstool. 
Antique Brass standard; optional Black trim nails  
available, specify when ordering

➑	Optional Rubber Cushion Nylon Glides - no upcharge

AMERICANA

Description Model Specifications List Price Per Grade➊

SE
AT

IN
G

AMERICANA       49

All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 21 18 3/4 46

Seat 17 18 3/4 30 3/4

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  3/4 Ctn Wt 30

COL Sq Ft 9 Cu Ft 13

308A All Wood
308C Uph. Seat
•	 46" back height
•	 casters not available
•	 standard with brass scuff plate, 

also available in polished 
aluminum or matte black

$446
$485
$500
$514
$538
$569
$600
$634
$682
$730
$809
$903
$690
$739

Barstool 46"h

308A
all wood

308C
uph. seat

All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 28 1/4 24 1/2 34 1/2

Seat 14 20 18 1/4

Arm 29 1/2

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  3/4 Ctn Wt 33

COL Sq Ft 9 Cu Ft 14

309A All Wood
309C Uph. Seat
•	 11 x 11 1/2 standard size tablet
•	 optional 11 x 17 tablet arm 

available - add $34 upcharge
•	 tablet standard on right
•	 available with left tablet - please 

specify when ordering
•	 optional front leg casters  

available - add $50 list for set of 
2 casters

$449
$504
$518
$531
$556
$587
$618
$653
$699
$749
$826
$921
$707
$758

Tablet

309A
all wood

309C
uph. seat



Description Model Specifications List Price Per Grade➊

SEATIN
G

AMERICANA

Specification information shown at right.50       AMERICANA

All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 20 1/2 18 3/4 46 3/4

Seat 16 18 1/2 30

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  3/4 Ctn Wt 42

COL Sq Ft 9 Cu Ft 13

319A All Wood
319C Uph. Seat
•	 360° swivel
•	 optional self-centering swivel  

plate - no upcharge, please 
specify when ordering

•	 casters not available
•	 standard with brass scuff plate, 

also available in polished 
aluminum or matte black

$541
$578
$594
$609
$633
$663
$694
$728
$775
$824
$903
$997
$784
$835

Swivel Barstool

319A
all wood

319C
uph. seat

All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 20 3/4 52 1/4 34 3/4

Seat 17 48 1/4 18

Arm 27 1/4

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg 1 3/4 Ctn Wt 70

COL Sq Ft 23 Cu Ft 31

321A All Wood
321C Uph. Seat
•	 casters not available

$1,852
$1,966
$2,012
$2,045
$2,102
$2,175
$2,247
$2,324
$2,434
$2,550
$2,732
$2,951
$2,456
$2,572

Bench 52"w

321A
all wood

321C
uph. seat

All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 21 1/2 63 34 3/4

Seat 17 59 18

Arm 27 1/4

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg 1 3/4 Ctn Wt 90

COL Sq Ft 23 Cu Ft 40

322A All Wood
322C Uph. Seat
•	 casters not available

$2,093
$2,230
$2,281
$2,314
$2,370
$2,443
$2,516
$2,592
$2,701
$2,819
$3,000
$3,219
$2,724
$2,840

Bench 63"w

322A
all wood

322C
uph. seat



➌	Wood Finish/Color Options:
Oak
BRW	 Brownie	 ECU	 Ecru
CAN	 Canyon	 HEN	 Henna
CIT	 Citron	 HNY	 Honey
DES	 Desert	 NUT	 Nut Brown

Maple
ALE	 Ale	 FLX	 Flax
AUB	 Auburn	 LGC	 Legacy
AUT	 Autumn	 MCH	 Mocha
BRL	 Barley	 NTO	 Night Owl
BBN	 Bourbon	 PRL	 Praline
BRG	 Brighton	 SAF	 Saffron
BUT	 Butterscotch	 SIE	 Sienna
CIN	 Cinnamon	 TOF	 Toffee
CLA	 Classic	 TRF	 Truffle
EAR	 Earthy	 VEN	 Venetian
ESP	 Espresso

Color - Add $32 list per item
BKD	 Backdrop	 GRV	 Greek Villa
BFX	 Black Fox	 GLF	 Gulf Stream
BWH	 Bright White	 HTB	 Heartthrob
CGP	 Cargo Pants	 NET	 Network Gray
CHT	 Chatroom	 NWH	 Nonchalant White
DSY	 Daisy	 PAR	 Paradise
DRG	 Daring	 QXP	 Quixotic Plum
DYN	 Dynamo	 RBZ	 Relic Bronze
ENG	 Enigma	 SND	 Sandbank
FRR	 French Roast	 STM	 Storm
GBY	 Georgian Bay	 TRC	 Tricorn Black

➎ �See a selection of graded in fabric manufacturers 
and patterns on pages 13–20. Contact Customer 
Service for additional fabric options.

Specifications
•	 Wood species - Oak or Maple.
•	 Seat is upholstered with 1" high density 

polyurethane foam.
•	 Mortise and tenon construction with corner blocks, 

glue and screws.
•	 Standard with rubber cushion metal glides.

To Order, Specify:
➊	Model Number

➋	Wood Species - Oak (O) or Maple (M)

➌	Wood Finish/Color

➍	Upholstered Seat Style - horseshoe style; add $19 list 
per chair/barstool; add $25 list per bench

➎	Fabric Selection - vendor, pattern and color

➏	Optional Trim Nails - add $93 list per chair/barstool; 
add $119 list per bench. Antique Brass standard; 
optional Black trim nails  
available, specify when ordering

➐	Optional Rubber Cushion Nylon Glides - no upcharge

AMERICANA

Description Model Specifications List Price Per Grade➊

SE
AT

IN
G

AMERICANA      51

All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 21 1/2 71 3/4 34 3/4

Seat 17 67 3/4 18

Arm 27 1/4

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg 2 1/4 Ctn Wt 110

COL Sq Ft 23 Cu Ft 41

323A All Wood
323C Uph. Seat
•	 casters not available

$2,318
$2,464
$2,522
$2,564
$2,638
$2,730
$2,825
$2,924
$3,064
$3,214
$3,449
$3,730
$3,092
$3,242

Bench 72"w

323A
all wood

323C
uph. seat


